N6374 LAKE DR, SHAWANO, WI, 54166-1482

$41,000

This property is priced to sell. 3bd/1 bath home on large lot featuring large detached 2.5
stall garage and deck off back of home. Property is being sold “As-Is”. Home is located
near Shawano Lake.
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N6374 LAKE DR,
SHAWANO, WI,
54166-1482

e 3 beds
¢ 1 bath
¢ Residential

* Residential,Single

Family Residence

* Closed
* 984 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 984

Tax Amount: 1425

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11X14 Main
Bedroom 2 11X13 Main
Bedroom 3 09X11 Main
Kitchen 08X13 Main
Living Room 14X16 Main
Dining Room 08X09 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Pressboard,Shake Siding Parking: Detached
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